EORS 2024

32nd annual meeting of the European Orthopaedic Research Society

18 - 20 September 2024

Aalborg University Hospital, Aalborg University, Denmark







Welcome

It is a great honour to host and organise the 32nd Annual Meeting of the European Orthopaedic Research Society. Our health care system more than ever needs solutions building on combined domain knowledge from clinicians and medical scientists. This conference strives for accelerating the solutions for tomorrows orthopaedics.

The mission of EORS is to promote research and development in orthopaedic surgery and related sciences in Europe through interdisciplinary coordination, exchange of scientific and technical experience, and education.

We look forward to welcoming you to Aalborg and to EORS 2024!



Søren Kold

Clinical Professor

Head of Limb Lengthening and Reconstruction,
Department of Orthopaedics,
Aalborg University Hospital



Ole Rahbek
Clinical Professor
Head of Children's Orthopedics,
Aalborg University Hospital

Executive Committee

Holger Jahr President

Gabriela Graziani

Secretary General

Boyko Gueorguinev E 1st Vice President 2

Eduardo García-Rey 2nd Vice President

Gianluca Vadalá

Past President

Stijn Bolink Treasurer

Local Organising Committee

Trine R. Thomsen

Aalborg University

Maria Pau Ginebra
BarcelonaTech

John Rasmussen

Aalborg University

Louise K. Jensen University of Copenhagen

Michael S. Rathleff Aalborg University

Jeannette Ø. Penny University Hospital Zealand

ABSTRACT SUBMISSION

We encourage participants to submit interesting scientific papers, case reports and clinical studies for either oral or poster presentation.

Find more information and submit your abstract here:

www.eors2024.org/abstract-submission

SUBMISSION DEADLINE
15 APRIL 2024

Scan and submit your abstract



MAIN TOPICS











REGISTRATION

Participant types	Early bird	Regular
Delegate	580 €	680 €
Delegate without membership	680 €	780 €
New Investigator, resident and student	500€	550 €
New Investigator, resident and student - without membership	550 €	600 €
Industry delegate	1000€	1000 €

EARLY BIRD DEADLINE 1 JULY 2024

The registration includes:

Coffee breaks, lunch and admission to full conference programme including all sessions.

EORS 2024

32nd annual meeting of the European Orthopaedic Research Society



GENERAL INFORMATION

Conference language

The conference language is in English

Conference Venue

AAU Innovative Thomas Manns vej 25 Aalborg University 9220 Aalborg

CME Credits (European Continued Medical Educational Credits)

EORS 2024 is expected to receive the EACCME® accreditation of the conference and associated CME points/credits.

Sponsorship & Exhibition

Are you interested in sponsoring or exhibiting at EORS 2024? Please contact the Conference Organiser to hear about the possibilities.

EORS 2024 Conference Organiser

c/o CAP Partner www.cap-partner.eu +45 7020 0305 eors2024@cap-partner.eu

www.eors2024.org

Thank you to our current sponsors & exhibitors







